PICKR-A-PAN CATERING

Beef

Ox Roast

Swiss Steak

Cabbage Rolls or Stufted Peppers
[talian Meatballs

Pork

Roasted Pork Loin

Stufted Pork Chops

City Chicken

[talian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions
Dinner Sliced Ham

BBQ Ham for Sandwiches

Chicken & Turkey

Roasted Turkey Breast
Turkey Roll-ups
Stuffed Chicken Breast
Baked Chicken

Fried Chicken

Serves 12

$34.99
$38.99
$34.99
$34.99

Serves 12

$34.99
$34.99
$34.99
$19.99
$24.99
$19.99

Serves 12

$34.99
$29.99
$34.99

Serves 24

$69.99
$77.99
$69.99
$69.99

Serves 24

$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$39.99
$49.99
$39.99

Serves 24

$69.99
$59.99
$69.99

(24 piece) $24.99 (48 piece) $49.99
(24 piece) $29.99 (48 piece) $59.99

Sl.de DZ.S/wS (All Sides Serve 25) Salad.s (All Salads Serve 25)

Parsley Potatoes $25.00
AuGratin Potatoes $25.00
Redskin Potatoes $30.00
Scalloped Potatoes $25.00
Green Bean Casserole $20.00
Rigatoni $20.00
Baked Beans $30.00

Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Pasta Salad

Chicken Salad (rolls not included)

Antipasto Salad
Macaroni Salad
Tossed Salad

There are many other items that can be available for Pick-A-Pan Catering.
[t you have a special request, please ask.

Don’t forget to see our Deli for Party Platter Planning.

Visit us at www.SandersMarkets.com

$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$4:8.00
$45.00
$25.00
$30.00



