PICK-A-PAN CATERING

Beef	Serves 12	Serves 24
Ox Roast	\$34.99	\$69.99
Swiss Steak	\$38.99	\$77.99
Cabbage Rolls or Stuffed Peppers	\$34.99	\$69.99
Italian Meatballs	\$34.99	\$69.99

Pork	Serves 12	Serves 24
Roasted Pork Loin	\$34.99	\$69.99
Stuffed Pork Chops	\$34.99	\$69.99
City Chicken	\$34.99	\$69.99
Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions	\$19.99	\$39.99
Dinner Sliced Ham	\$24.99	\$49.99
BBQ Ham for Sandwiches	\$19.99	\$39.99

Serves 12	Serves 24
\$34.99	\$69.99
\$29.99	\$59.99
\$34.99	\$69.99
(24 piece) \$24.99	(48 piece) \$49.99
(24 piece) \$29.99	(48 piece) \$59.99
	\$34.99 \$29.99 \$34.99 (24 piece) \$24.99

$Side\ Dishes\ (All\ Sides\ Serve\ 25)$ $Salads\ (All\ Salads\ Serve\ 25)$

Parsley Potatoes	\$25.00	Cole Slaw	\$25.00
AuGratin Potatoes	\$25.00	Potato Salad	\$25.00
Redskin Potatoes	\$30.00	Pasta Salad	\$40.00
Scalloped Potatoes	\$25.00	Chicken Salad (rolls not included)	\$48.00
Green Bean Casserole	\$20.00	Antipasto Salad	\$45.00
Rigatoni	\$20.00	Macaroni Salad	\$25.00
Baked Beans	\$30.00	Tossed Salad	\$30.00

There are many other items that can be available for Pick-A-Pan Catering.

If you have a special request, please ask.

Don't forget to see our Deli for Party Platter Planning. Visit us at www.SandersMarkets.com